



## PNC Infratech Limited

**Announces Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter & Half Year Ended 30.09.2022**

**Standalone** Q2 FY'23 Revenue, EBITDA & PAT are Rs. 1561 Cr., 207 Cr. & 131 Cr. respectively  
H1 FY'23 Revenue, EBITDA & PAT are Rs. 3319 Cr., 465 Cr. & 298 Cr. respectively

**Consolidated** Q2 FY'22 Revenue, EBITDA & PAT are Rs. 1795 Cr., 326 Cr. & 132 Cr. respectively  
H1 FY'22 Revenue, EBITDA & PAT are Rs. 3848 Cr., 845 Cr. & 373 Cr. respectively

**New Delhi, 14<sup>th</sup> November 2022:** PNC Infratech Limited announces its un-audited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 on 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2022.

### KEY FINANCIALS - STANDALONE:

|                   |              |         |         |              |         | Rs. in crore             |
|-------------------|--------------|---------|---------|--------------|---------|--------------------------|
| Key Financials    | Q2 FY23      | Q1 FY23 | Q2 FY22 | H1 FY23      | H1 FY22 | Year ended<br>31.03.2022 |
| Revenue           | <b>1561</b>  | 1758    | 1615    | <b>3319</b>  | 2866    | 6306                     |
| EBITDA            | <b>207</b>   | 258     | 222     | <b>465</b>   | 397     | 787                      |
| EBITDA Margin (%) | <b>13.3%</b> | 14.7%   | 13.7%   | <b>14.0%</b> | 13.8%   | 12.5%                    |
| PAT               | <b>131</b>   | 166     | 135     | <b>298</b>   | 228     | 448                      |
| PAT Margin (%)    | <b>8.4%</b>  | 9.5%    | 8.4%    | <b>9.0%</b>  | 8.0%    | 7.1%                     |

### KEY FINANCIALS - CONSOLIDATED:

|                   |              |         |         |              |         | Rs. in crore             |
|-------------------|--------------|---------|---------|--------------|---------|--------------------------|
| Key Financials    | Q2 FY23      | Q1 FY23 | Q2 FY22 | H1 FY23      | H1 FY22 | Year ended<br>31.03.2022 |
| Revenue           | <b>1795</b>  | 2053    | 1798    | <b>3848</b>  | 3260    | 7208                     |
| EBITDA            | <b>326</b>   | 518     | 366     | <b>845</b>   | 729     | 1534                     |
| EBITDA Margin (%) | <b>18.2%</b> | 25.2%   | 20.4%   | <b>22.0%</b> | 22.4%   | 21.3%                    |
| PAT               | <b>132</b>   | 241     | 132     | <b>373</b>   | 250     | 580                      |
| PAT Margin (%)    | <b>7.4%</b>  | 11.7%   | 7.4%    | <b>9.7%</b>  | 7.7%    | 8.0%                     |

**Note:** All the above figures are based on Ind-AS.